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CARENED : 1 Loc lansare |OM A SR\
RiAdhba : Data lansarii 2.lo. o2
Cod columbofil: 039/1 132796 Columbofil PURICE IONEL
LakLtudine +045.37.45,0 Longitudine +027.31.49,0

Ceas Atomic
Ceas BENZING

Por. imbarcati:

30.09.21 09:49:14

GPS

30.09.21 09:49:14 +000

015

Sincronizare
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Nr

-

001 RO
002 RO
003 RO
004 RO
005 RO
006 RO
007 RO
008 RO
009 RO
010 RO
011 RO
012 RO
013 RO
014 RO
015 RO
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Semnaturi

Versiune sSw
Antena Club

160704
1226429
1226406
1226416
1226412
1226417

740510
1226425
1226409
1226410

160702
1226402
1226422
1226437

160710

RO-04.23
BENZING 48902403 SW-4.5 HW-7.2
BENZTING

====>

Cod

Nr.inel
Senzor

DASFDFEO
DA966A69
DASCF5D2
DAB2084E
DAB6A764
DAF95890
DA10EC12
DAD2157C
DAF75DE7
DA9392AC
DA7A19A5
DAEFBF63
DA22E587
DAEBBE27
DADAFFAF

30.09.21 09:49:14 GPS+03h

Data

Ora

Cotulra

Comisia control

concurs

015838

EXxXpress

Brrd  Xn. —

Gaveies C.
ALBZ L N

Imbarcare/Desigilare

Serie ceas 249269
Autorizare 80001CFC
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